
Twin Rivers CTE Area 
2023-24 SCHOOL CALENDAR 

 

 Semester 1 
 

Tues, Aug 1  Teacher Work Day 1 - All Faculty Meeting 

Wed, Aug 2  Teacher Work Day 2 – Teacher & Aide Classroom Workday 

Thurs, Aug 3  Students 1st Day (Day 1) 

Mon, Sept 4  NO SCHOOL – Labor Day 

Wed, Sept 13  Teacher Work Day 3 – Non Student Day 

Fri, Oct 6  End of 1st Grading Period (Day 45 for Students) 

Mon, Oct 9 – Fri, Oct 13  NO SCHOOL Fall Break 

Wed, Nov 22 – Fri, Nov 24  NO SCHOOL Thanksgiving Break 

Wed, Dec 20   End of 2nd Grading Period (Day 90 for Students) 

Thurs, Dec 21 – Tues, Jan 2 NO SCHOOL Christmas Break 

 

 Semester 2 

   

Wed, Jan 3  Second Semester Begins (Day 91 for Students) 

Fri, Feb 16  NO SCHOOL Winter Break 

Mon, Feb 19  NO SCHOOL Presidents Day 

Wed, Mar 6  Teacher Work Day 4 – Non Student Day 

Fri, Mar 8   End of 3rd Grading Period (Day 135 for Students) 

Mon, Mar 25 – Fri, Mar 29 NO SCHOOL Spring Break 

Fri, May 17  End of 4th Grading Period (Day 180 for Students) 

   

 

 

 

 Any school cancelations (that do not qualify for E-Learning) will be made up starting on Fri, May 17 

and continue until all 180 school days are complete. 

 

An alternative calendar may be created, per the Director, for any Twin Rivers teacher who has a non-

traditional teaching assignment within any of the cooperative schools. A Memorandum of 

Understanding will be established in the event an alternate calendar is established. 

 

 

 

 


